INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO:CHIEF CLERK STEPHANIE COOKFROM:NOAH BERMANSUBJECT:EDITS TO 02/20/24 PUBLIC UTILITIES REGULAR ORDER MEETING
MINUTESDATE:3/18/2024CC:C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the February 20th, 2024, Public Utilities Regular Order Meeting Minutes:

Page 2 line 18: replace "commission's" with "Commission's"

Page 2 line 20: add "." after "2024"

Page 4 line 21: replace "2022. If" with "2022, if"

Page 6 line 19: replace "agents brokers" with "agents, brokers"

Page 8 line 3: replace "people's gas" with "Peoples Gas"

Page 8 line 9: add "," after "leak"

Page 8 line 11: replace "2022 the companies" with "2022. The company"

Page 8 line 13: replace "Issuing" with "issuing" and "complainants refund the" with "complainant's refund. The"

Page 8 line 14: replace "2022" with "2022,"

Page 8 line 15: replace "2022" with "2022," and "complainants" with "complainant's"

Page 9 line 12: replace "proceeding finding" with "proceeding, finding"

Page 10 line 11: replace "People's" with "Peoples"

Page 10 line 21: replace "27th 2023 expedited" with "27th, 2023 Expedited"

Page 10 line 22: replace "motion for relief from the Commission's final order." with "Motion for Relief from the Commission's Final Order."

Page 11 line 1: replace "explained" with "explain" and add "," after "decision"

Page 11 line 18: replace "petitioners" with "petitioners"

Page 13 line 9: add "," after "certificates"

Page 13 line 18: replace "petitioners" with "petitioners"

Page 13 line 19: add "," after "protections"

Page 14 line 17: replace "and" with "an"

Page 15 line 11: replace "over subscription" with "oversubscription"

Page 15 line 12: add "," after "solutions"

Page 15 line 16: add "," after "guidelines" and replace "adapt" with "adopt" and "proposed" with "proposal"

Page 15 line 17: delete "equity"

Page 15 line 18: replace "equity eligible contractors or EC" with "equity-eligible contractors, or EEC," and add "." after "subcontractors"

Page 15 line 19: replace "the edits" with "The edits" and add "," after "parties"

Page 15 line 20: add "," after "JSP" and replace "non EEC" with "non-EEC"

Page 15 line 21: add "," after "subcontractors" and add "that" after "clarify"

Page 15 line 22: add "," after "prohibited"

Page 16 line 2: replace "EC" with "EEC" and "non EEC" with "non-EEC"

Page 16 line 7: replace "for" with "for a"

Page 16 line 15: add "," after "model"

Page 16 line 18: replace "and" with "in"

Page 17 line 2: replace "NRG's" with "NRG"

Page 17 line 5: add "," after "subscriptions"

Page 17 line 8: replace "family's" with "facility's"

Page 17 line 13: replace "Neighborhood's" with "Neighborhoods"

Page 17 line 14: replace "housing" with "Housing"

Page 17 line 15: replace "development" with "Development"

Page 18 line 1: replace "A REC adder for approved vendors" with "a REC Adder for Approved Vendors"

Page 18 line 5: replace "plan. And" with "plan, and"

Page 18 line 12: replace "solar for all" with "Solar for All"

Page 18 line 17: replace "the direct" with "direct the"

Page 18 line 21: add "," after "diversity"

Page 18 line 22: replace "inclusion. The" with "inclusion, the"

- Page 20 line 7: replace "A" with "a"
- Page 20 line 8: replace "choose energy" with "Choose Energy"
- Page 20 line 9: add "," after "petition"
- Page 21 line 2: replace "Administrators" with "Administrator's"
- Page 21 line 7: replace "Commission" with "Commission's"
- Page 21 line 11: delete "the"
- Page 21 line 22: replace "and" with "in"
- Page 22 line 10: replace "Teague Kingsley" with "Teague-Kingsley"
- Page 22 line 17: replace "adjourned thank" with "adjourned. Thank"